Busbar  Power  Distr ibution System
SLIDING CONNECTOR-
BARREL, MALE
SLIDING CONNECTOR-
BARREL, FEMALE
POWER -IN CORD
TRACK
B

TO
R
ORDERING INFORMATION
SA
M
PL
E
A
PP
LI
C
AT
IO
N
 L
AY
O
U
TS
 LENGTH
PDS – CON – M – BK – 000
Model Fixture Gender Finish Deviation
PDS = Power
Distribution
System
CON = Connector M = Male
F = Female
BK = Black
WH = White
XX = Custom
PDS – BB – 2250 – 036 – BK – 000
Model Fixture Length Power-IN
Cord Length Finish Deviation
PDS = Power
Distribution
System
BB = Busbar 5600 = 56.00"
2250 = 22.50"
036 = 36"
144 = 144"
BK = Black
WH = White
XX = Custom
Example: PDS-CON-M-BK-000
Example:  PDS-BB-2250-036-BK-000